

Catalytic Solutions (CatSol) Awarded Health Care Staffing Services Certification from The Joint Commission

Catalytic Solutions (CatSol) earns The Joint Commission Gold Seal, showcasing leadership in healthcare staffing, compliance, and quality care solutions

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, January 10, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Catalytic Solutions (CatSol) Awarded Health Care Staffing Services Certification from The Joint Commission



Catalytic Solutions has earned <u>The Joint Commission's Gold Seal of Approval</u>® for Health Care Staffing Services Certification, reflecting its commitment to providing safe, high-quality patient care.



Catalytic Solutions is proud to achieve this milestone, reflecting our dedication to excellence in healthcare staffing and patient safety."

Vikas Dhir, CEO

Catalytic Solutions underwent a rigorous review on December 6, 2024. Joint Commission reviewers evaluated compliance with Healthcare Staffing Services standards, including infection prevention, leadership, credentialing, staff qualifications, staffing regulations, and patient and healthcare professional rights.

"As a healthcare staffing agency, Catalytic Solutions is dedicated to supporting healthcare facilities in delivering

safer, higher-quality care that is both equitable and compassionate," said Doris Gomez, Director of Recruitment at Catalytic Solutions.

"We are honored to receive The Joint Commission's Gold Seal of Approval®, which reflects our unwavering commitment to quality and patient safety," said Vikas Dhir, CEO of Catalytic Solutions.

To prepare for certification, Catalytic Solutions reviewed policies, conducted staff training, performed mock audits, enhanced credentialing systems, and fostered a culture of continuous improvement.

About Catalytic Solutions (CatSol):

Catalytic Solutions (CatSol) is a leading healthcare staffing agency dedicated to connecting highly qualified healthcare professionals with facilities across the nation. Specializing in correctional facilities, hospitals, and long-term care facilities, Catalytic Solutions is committed to delivering safe, reliable, and compassionate care. We provide staffing solutions that meet the highest industry standards, with a focus on quality and compliance. Catalytic Solutions ensures seamless operations for healthcare facilities, earning trust through innovation and excellence. For more information, visit www.catsol.com.

Vikas Dhir Catalytic Solutions- Healthcare Staffing +1 214-736-2179 vikasdhir@catsol.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/775567402

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.